City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 080669 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 9/18/2008 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 9/18/2008

Title: Recognizing and Honoring the Life and Music of Renowned Jazz Recording Artist Ahmad Jamal.

Sponsors: Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Kenney,

Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Sanchez, Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Green, Council President Verna, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember Clarke,

Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember Miller

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 08066900.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/18/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED		
9/18/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ		
9/18/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced	Pass	